Labor Day Special

@ 38 Miles
Dir Miles Rolly Dist
L{ 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L| 3.3 [BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 |LOS ALISOS 1.2
L| 9.3 [PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.3
R| 11.6 |CABOT RD 3.0
L| 14.6 [PASEO DE COLINAS 0.4
L{ 15.0 [CAMINO CAPISTRANO 2.5
R| 17.5 |OSO RD 0.0
L] 17.5 |JAVENIDA DE LA VISTA 0.9
C| 18.4 [TRUBUCO CREEK TRAIL 0.5
X] 18.9 |JUNDER DEL OBISPO 0.0
EXIT TRAIL THEN L ON
L] 189 PASEO ADELANTO 0.1
R| 19.0 |DEL OBISPO 0.2
R| 19.2 |[PLAZA DR, THEN R 0.1

FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks

Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano
return to Deerfield Park

Rl 104 CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go 51
North)
BIKE/EQUESTRIAN TRAIL
R 215 ~1/2 MILE PAST J. SERRA 0.1
X| 21.6 |UNDER INTERSTATE 5 0.1
ROSENBAUM RANCH
2L.7 DRIVEWAY 0.0
RANCHO VIEJO PKWY /
R| 21.7 MARGUERITE 5.0
L| 26.7 |ESTANCIERO 0.6
R| 27.3 |CHRISTANTA 0.6
L| 27.9 |LA PAZ 0.3
R| 28.2 IMUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 34.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3
R| 37.9 |IDEERWOOD END!

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Labor Day-M2

Labor Day Special

@ 38 Miles
Dir Miles Rolly Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L| 3.3 |BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 |[LOS ALISOS 1.2
L| 9.3 |PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.3
R| 11.6 [CABOT RD 3.0
L| 14.6 |PASEO DE COLINAS 0.4
L| 15.0 |CAMINO CAPISTRANO 2.5
R| 17.5 |OSO RD 0.0
L| 17.5 |AVENIDA DE LA VISTA 0.9
C| 18.4 |TRUBUCO CREEK TRAIL 0.5
X| 18.9 |[UNDER DEL OBISPO 0.0
EXIT TRAIL THEN L ON
L| 189 PASEO ADELANTO 0.1
R| 19.0 |DEL OBISPO 0.2
R| 19.2 |PLAZA DR, THEN R 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks
Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
return to Deerfield Park
R| 104 |CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go | , ,
North)
BIKE/EQUESTRIAN TRAIL
R| 2151 1/2 MILE PAST J. SERRA 0.1
X| 21.6 |[UNDER INTERSTATE 5 0.1
ROSENBAUM RANCH
217 DRIVEWAY 0.0
RANCHO VIEJO PKWY /
R| 217 MARGUERITE 5.0
L| 26.7 |ESTANCIERO 0.6
R| 27.3 [CHRISTANTA 0.6
L| 27.9 |LA PAZ 0.3
R| 28.2 [MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 34.6 [IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3
R| 37.9 IDEERWOOD END!

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Labor Day-M2




Labor Day Special

Labor Day Special

@ 44 Miles
Dir Miles Rolly Dist
Ll 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L{ 3.3 |BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 [LOS ALISOS 1.2
Ll 9.3 |PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6
LAGUNA HILLS / ALISO
R] 9.9 VIEJO 1.3
ALISO CREEK (stay on
X112 ALISO VIEJO) 2.0
rl 132 ALISO CREEK (second 0.9
intersection)
R| 14.1 |ALICIA PKWY 2.3
R| 16.4 [CROWN VALLEY 2.1
L| 18.5 |CAMINO DEL AVION 15
R| 20.0 [GOLDEN LANTERN 2.1
L| 22.1 |DANA POINT HARBOR 0.4
R| 22.5 [PARK LANTERN onto Tralil 0.3
R| 22.8 |RH turn - path UNDER PCH| 0.1
Ul 22.9 [Onto San Juan Creek Trail 2.9
R| 25.8 |Exit @ Del Obispo 0.2
R| 26.0 [PLAZA DR, THEN R 0.2

FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks

Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

return to Deerfield Park

@ 44 Miles
Dir Miles Rolly Dist
L{ 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L{ 3.3 [BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 |LOS ALISOS 1.2
L| 9.3 [PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6
LAGUNA HILLS / ALISO
Rl 9.9 VIEJO 1.3
ALISO CREEK (stay on
X[ 11.2 ALISO VIEJO) 2.0
r| 132 ALISO CREEK (second 09
intersection)
R| 14.1 |ALICIA PKWY 2.3
R| 16.4 [CROWN VALLEY 2.1
L{ 18.5 [CAMINO DEL AVION 1.5
R| 20.0 [GOLDEN LANTERN 2.1
L{ 22.1 [DANA POINT HARBOR 0.4
R| 22.5 [PARK LANTERN onto Trail | 0.3
R| 22.8 |RH turn - path UNDER PCH| 0.1
22.9 |Onto San Juan Creek Trail | 2.9
R[ 25.8 [Exit @ Del Obispo 0.2
R| 26.0 [PLAZA DR, THEN R 0.2
FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks
Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
return to Deerfield Park
Rl 26.2 CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go 3.9
North)
R| 30.1 |PASEO DE LA COLINAS 0.4
R| 30.5 |CABOT (STEEP UP!) 3.4
R| 33.9 |LA PAZ 0.2
L| 34.1 IMUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 40.5 [IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3
R| 43.8 | DEERWOOD END!

Rl 26.2 CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go 3.9
North)
R| 30.1 |PASEO DE LA COLINAS 0.4
R| 30.5 |CABOT (STEEP UP!) 3.4
R| 33.9 |LA PAZ 0.2
L[ 34.1 IMUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 40.5 [IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3
R| 43.8 |DEERWOOD END!

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

Labor Day-L1

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

Labor Day-L1




